7

PH

2GO TRIP OF YOUR LIFE

June 2, 2018

Going to Taal, Batangas

5:00 am to
8:00 am

Bus fare - P180/pax
(From Buendia)
-P190/pax (From
Cubao)

You can ride the bus going to Lemery Batangas

(JAM Liner) either from Cubao or Buendia. Be sure

to ask the driver to drop you off at Taal town so

you don’t miss your stop. Also always check the
bus schedules.

Taal Public Market

Breakfast

You can try their empanada, tapa and longganisa
here.

Taal town heritage tour

8:30 am to
2:30 pm

Entrance fee atCasa
Villavicencio -
P100/pax
Entrance fee at
Galleria Taal -
P100/pax Entrance fee
at Casa Apacible &
Marcella Agoncillo
Museum - Donation

Minor Basilica of St. Martin of Tours
Casa Villavicencio -
https://www.facebook.com/pages/Casa-Villavicenc
i0/674758879394515
Galleria Taal -
https://www.facebook.com/galleriataal
Archdiocesan Shrine of Our Lady of Caysasay
Casa Apacible
Marcella Agoncillo Museum
Other heritage houses

Don Juan Boodle House -
Taal

Lunch

https://www.facebook.com/DonJuan.Taal

Taal, Batangas to Batangas
Port

3:00 pm to
4:30 pm

Bus fare - P100/pax

Ride BSC buses at Xentro Mall, Lemery going to
Batangas Grand Terminal. Then ride a jeep going
to Batangas Port.

Batangas Port

Dinner

Batangas to Malay, Aklan

9:00 pm to
8:00 am (June
3,2022)

Tourist class fare -
P2551.19/pax
Terminal fee - P30/pax

Ride 2GO going to Caticlan Jetty Port. Check the
rates on their website. https://travel.2go.com.ph/

June 3, 2018

Malay, Aklan to Pandan
Antique

8:30 am to
9:30 am

Bus fare - P120/pax
Tricycle fare - P50

From the port ride any bus going to San Jose,
Antique and tell the driver to drop you off at
Panda, Antique. From there you can ride a tricycle
going to Naranjo Water Park.

Naranjo Water Park

Check in

Room accomodation -
P1200/night

You can also have your breakfast here.
https://www.facebook.com/NaranjoWaterPark

Malumpati Cold Spring and
Bugang River

10:30 am to
2:00 pm

Entrance fee - P40/pax
River tubing -
P200/pax

One of the cleanest rivers in the Philippines. A

must try activity here is river tubing.
https://m.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100070798
338581 &ref=py_c&_rdr

Malumpati Cold Spring

Lunch

There are many food stalls and eateries in the
area.

Naranjo Water Park

3:00 pm to
5:30 pm

Tricycle fare - P50

There are a lot of water activities to do here. You
can check their Facebook page for the rates.

Daday's Restaurant

Dinner

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100063

834969148



http://mangroove.ph

7
PH

and seafood

Naranjo Water Park Check out
Pandan, Anti to Kalibo, 6:00 t . . .
andan, Antique to Ratbo amto Bus fare - P120/pax Ride a bus going to Kalibo, Aklan
Aklan 7:30 am
. Take a dark blue tricycle with a sign 'New
Tricycle fare - P10/pax . . .
8:00 am to Buswang' at the tricycle terminal near Kalibo
Bakhawan Eco Park Entrance fee - . .
9:00 am P150/pax Public Market. You can also eat tamilok here for
P P500 per wood block.
Kalibo, Aklan to Roxas City, 9:30 am to Van fare - P100/pax From Bakhawan Eco Park, ride a tricycle going to
Capiz 10:30 am Jeepney fare - P20/pax the van terminal.
Spanggo Foods, Café and Brunch https://www.facebook.com/Spanggo-Foods-Cafe-
Pasalubong Center and-Pasalubong-Center-298227386936091
June 4, 2018 -
Tricycle fare - P100 . . . .
. . From the city center ride a tricycle going to Brgy.
. . Deluxe without patio -
San Antonio Resort Check in P2400/night (good for Baybay.
29pax)g https://www.facebook.com/SanAntonioResort/
Roxas tricycle tour Panublion Museum
Y Birthplace of Manuel Roxas
P800 to P1000 . . .
. 1:00 pm to Palina Greenbelt Ecopark (you can try their cruise)
Roxas City Tour Shuttle fee for Sacred .
6:00 pm Sacred Heart of Jesus Shrine
Heart of Jesus - . . . .
P10/pax Sta. Monica Church (largest catholic bell in asia)
P Culasi Lighthouse
Seafood capital of the Philippines, seafoods are a
Harry's Seafood Palutuan Dinner must try here.
https://www.facebook.com/harrysseafoodsroxas
San Antonio Resort Check out
Roxas Cit.y, Cap.iz to Iloilo 6:00 am to Van fare - P180/pax Vans and buses are loc.ated at their transport
City, Iloilo 9:00 am terminal.
Del R -
MO2 Westown Hotel - Iloilo Check in Fe>1u6erO/r::rk?t https://www.facebook.com/mo2westowniloilo/
Jaro Cathedral
La Paza Market (Netong's La Paz Batchoy and
Madge Coffee)
June 5, 2018 Entrance fee at Iloilo Provincial Capital
. . 10:00 am to . Calle Real (Roberto's)
Iloilo City Tour Camina Balay Nga .
6:00 pm Bato - P150/oax Molo Mansion and Cathedral
P Camina Balay Nga Bato
https://www.facebook.com/BalayNgaBatolloilo/
You can either rent a taxi for the whole tour or take
jeepneys from point to point.
Breakthrough Restaurant https://www.facebook.com/breakthroughrestauran
Iloilo or Tatoy's Manokan Dinner tiloilo

https://www.facebook.com/tatoysiloilo



http://mangroove.ph

Take a cab or jeep going to Ortiz Wharf.

Iloilo City, Iloilo to Jordan, 6:00 t
oilo City, .0| o to Jordan am to Ferry fare - P35/pax
Guimaras 6:30 am
Smallest Plaza
San Lorenzo Wind Farm
Tricycle tour - P1500 Guimaras Provincial Capitol
(good for 4 pax) Mango Stalls
. 7:00 am to 9 P Trappist Monastery (best place to buy pasalubong)
Guimaras Tour Entrance fee at
5:00 pm Mango Research Center
Raymen'’s beach Raymen's Beach Resort (if you have time for island
Resort - P35/pax Y ho i: )
June 6, 2018 PPing ,
Tours are offered to you once you step into the
island.
The Pit Stop Rest t
er (?p estauran Breakfast https://www.facebook.com/pitstopmangopizza
Guimaras
Andana Resort Guimaras Lunch https://www.facebook.com/andanaresort
Jordan, Guimaras to lloilo 5:00 pm to
F fare - P35,
City, Iloilo 5:30 pm erry fare - P35/pax
You can have dinner in the .
Dinner
Esplanade
MO2 Westown Hotel - lloilo| Check out
M Iloi heck th
Iloilo City, Iloilo to Bacolod 8:00 am to Fastcraft fare - ake your way to lloilo port and always check the
City, Negros Occidental 9:40 am P400/pax schedule of fast crafts.
¥, Neg ' P https://www.fastcat.com.ph/
Value Room -
L'Fi E i : ; . Lfi
Fisher Ecotel Check in P1590/hight https://www.facebook.com/LfisherHotel/
https://www.facebook.com/Chicken-Deli-Bistro-Ba
Chicken Deli Bistro Bacolod B h
cken et Bistro Bacoto rune colod-112577917753166
Jeepney fare - PY/pax Ride a jeep with a s.ign Batad.-Libertad gc.>ing to
the north bus terminal and ride a bus going to
Bus fare - P15/pax Silay Cit
June 7, 2018 Entrance fee to Balay Ll .
. . 12:00 nnto Balay Negrense Bernardino
Silay City Tour Negrense - P60/pax )
4:30 pm Jalandoni Museum
Entrance fee to
Bernardino Jalandoni El ldeal Bakery -
Museum - P60/bax https://www.facebook.com/EL-IDEAL-Bakery-157
P 423434580
Bus fare - P20/pax
5:00 pm to Entrance fee to the | Take a bus going back to Bacolod City and tell the
The Ruins é'BOp m Ruins - P100/pax driver to drop you off the Ruins.
PUP Shuttle going back to https://www.facebook.com/theruinstalisay/
Bacolod City - P50/pax
Manokan Country Dinner Chicken Inasal is a must try here
C's L'Fisher Hotel Breakfast Complimentary breakfast



http://mangroove.ph

Jeep fare going to
Libertad - P9/pax Jeep
fare going to Murcia -
P50/pax
Mambukal Resort and 8:00 am to Entrance fee to Ride a j_eep going t.o Libertad therl ride a jeep
Wildlife Sanctuar 2:00 om Mambukal - P50/pax going to Murcia, Negros Occidental.
Y PUP Guide fee to 7 https://www.facebook.com/MambukalSanctuary/
June 8, 2018 waterfalls - P500
(good for 5 pax)
Swimming pool fee -
P50/pax
L'Fisher Ecotel Check out
Sharyn's Cansi House Dinner https://www.facebook.com/sharynsbacolod
Bacolod City, Negros 8:00 pm to Tric_ycle fare - P100 | Take a tricycle _to Bacolod Bredco Port. Then take
. Terminal fee - P30/pax 2GO going to Cagayan De Oro City.
Occidental to Cagayan De | 4:00 pm (June . )
Oro Citv. Misamis Oriental 9,2022) Tourist class fare - https://travel.2go.com.ph/index.aspx
v, ' P2552.86/pax Always check the schedule online.
Taxi fare - P250
Mallberry Suites Business . ax a.re Take a cab from the port going to The Urban Pod
Hotel Checkiin Superior room - https://www.facebook.com/malberrysuites
June 9, 2018 P2200/night bs: ' ! Y
Boy Zugba Dinner https://www.facebook.com/boyzugba
: . . issyBonBonB
Missy Bon Bon Breakfast https://www.facebook coFr)n/Mlssy onBonBreadsho
Minimum of 6 pax
Kagay Mobile numbers
7:30 am to Lower Section - 09177122442
White Water Rafti
e Yvater ratting 12:00 nn P1200/pax 09177122323 gcash Roldan K.
June 10, https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100063
2018 471889766
Redtail Shrimp and More Lunch https://www.facebook.com/redtailshrimps
2:00 om to Entrance fee - Ride a taxi to avoid traffic going to Seven Seas
Seven Seas Waterpark ;5'00p m P999/pax (weekend) Waterpark.
PUP P799/pax (weekdays) | https://www.facebook.com/sevenseaswaterpark
Cucina Higala Dinner https://www.facebook.com/cucinahigala

Mallberry Suites Business

Hotel Check in
Cagayan De Oro City,

Motorella fare -

6:30 t
Misamis Oriental to Iligan amto

P20/pax
Bus fare - P115/pax

Ride a motorella going to Bulua Terminal. Then

ride a bus going to Iligan City.

8:30
City, Lanao Del Norte am
. - 9:00 am to
Maria Cristina Falls 10:00 am

Tricycle fare - P25/pax

Jeepney fare - P15/pax

Ride a tricycle going to the jeepney terminal in

Bu-ruun. From the terminal ride a jeepney going to



http://mangroove.ph

Wz

PH

Entrance fee - P50/pax |Bu-ruun and tell the driver to drop you off at Maria
Cristina Falls.
Liza Dela Cruz Lech
June 11, za beta Lruz Lechon Brunch Their stall is located near Timoga Beach.
2018 Dealer
. 11:00 am to Habal habal fare - . . .
Tinago Falls 530 om P100/pax Ride a habal habal going to Tinago Falls.
PUP Entrance fee - P50/pax
Iligan City, Lanao Del Norte 3:00 om to
to Cagayan De Oro City, PP Bus fare - P130/pax Ride a bus going back to Cagayan De Oro City.
) . . 5:00 pm
Misamis Oriental
Bigby's Café and Restaurant Dinner https://www.facebook.com/Bigbys
Cagayan De Oro City, 10:00 pm to TriC}/cLe fare - P100 Take a tricycle to Cagayan De Oro .Port.
. . . Terminal fee - P30/pax Then take 2GO going to Cebu City.
Misamis Oriental to Cebu | 7:00 am (June . )
Citv. Cebu 12,2022) Tourist class fare - https://travel.2go.com.ph/index.aspx
v, ' P1356.2/pax Always check the schedule online.
From the port take a cab going to Cebu South
ion. i Badian, .
7:30 am to Bus fare - P150/pax Station. Take a bus going to Badian Cel?u If you
Kawasan Falls have the chance to go down to Carcar City to buy
12:00 nn Entrance fee - P55/pax )
lechon do so, if not you can buy your lunch at
Kawasan falls.
Habal habal to
2:30 pmto | Osmena Peak - P1000 From Badian look for a habal habal going to
Osmena Peak
June 12 6:00 pm (good for 2 pax) Osmena Peak.
2018 ’ Entrance fee - P30/pax
6:00 bm to Habal Habal to From Osmena Peak Jump off point you can ride a
Osmena Peak to Cebu City é'OOp m Dalaguete - P100/pax | habal habal going to Dalaguete, Cebu and take a
PUP Bus fare - P120/pax bus going back to Cebu City.
From Cebu South Station take ca cab going to
. . Deluxe Room - .
Summit Circle Hotel Check in P2400/night Summit Circle Hotel
9 https://www.facebook.com/SummitCircleCebuPH
Larsian sa Fuente Dinner
Breakfast
Ride a jeep with a sign 'Cogon Market' and tell the
Jeepney fare - P10/pax | driver to drop you off at Colon Street. From there
Entrance fee to you can walk your way towards Fort San Pedro.
. 7:00 am to Yap-Sandiego - Yap-SanDiego Ancestral House
Cebu City Tour )
June 13, 9:00 am P50/pax Entrance fee Heritage of Cebu Monument
2018 to Fort San Pedro - Magellan's Cross
P30/pax Basilica De Sto. Nino
Fort San Pedro
10:00 amto | Terminal fee - P30/pax Take a cab going to Pier 1 :fmd take 2GO going to
. . Cebu City.
Going home 8:00 am (June Tourist class fare - .
14,2022) P1367.12/oax https://travel.2go.com.ph/index.aspx
' P Always check the schedule online.



http://mangroove.ph

\\9’:
Ve
MANGROOVE PH

FOOD RECOMMENDATIONS

Taal, Batangas
e Café at the Ranch
e CaféG

Kalibo, Aklan
e Café de Calivo
e Nonie's
e Roz And Angelique’s Café

Pandan, Antique
e Seaview Restaurant
e Pandananon's Bistro
e Nature's Laugh Café

Roxas City, Capiz
e Café Terraza
e Espacio Verde Resort
e Baybay Seafood Plaza

Iloilo City, lloilo
e Muelle Deli and Restaurant
e Beng’s Seafood Restaurant
e Salam Ukan

Guimaras
e Olivia's Kitchen and Island Brews
e Cafe Hildegarda

Bacolod City, Negros Occidental
e Imay’s Restaurant
e (Calea Cakes and Pastries
e Ading’s Pala Pala

Mangroove PH | http://mangroove.ph


http://mangroove.ph

Cagayan De Oro City, Misamis Oriental
e High Ridge Restaurant
e Panagatan
e Circa 1850

Iligan City, Lanao Del Norte
e |liganon Restaurant
e Pancue
e Lai-Lai Yeung Chow Restaurant

Cebu City, Cebu
e Pungko pungko sa Fuente
e Tops of Cebu
e STK Ta Bail

HOTEL RECOMMENDATIONS

Taal, Batangas
e Plantacion Isaballe
e Paradores Del Castillo
e Casa Punzalan

Kalibo, Aklan
e Papierus Pensionne
e Red Dorz @ Old Buswang Road
e RB Bed & Breakfast

Pandan, Antique
e Phaidon Beach Resort
e Pandan Beach Resort
o Rosepoint Beach Resort

Roxas City, Capiz
e Grand Gazebo Events Place and Dormitel
e Roxas President's Inn
e MVW Restaurant & Tourist Inn

Iloilo City, lloilo
e CircleInn
e Sheridan Botique Resort


http://mangroove.ph

e Hotel Del Rio

Guimaras
e Andana Resort Guimaras
e Raymens Beach Resort
e Nature's Eye Beach Resort

Bacolod City, Negros Occidental
e Sugarland Hotel
o Check Inn Hotel
e Eastview Hotel

Cagayan De Oro City, Misamis Oriental
e Seda Centrio
e The Urban Pod
e Limketkai Luxe Hotel

Iligan City, Lanao Del Norte
e The Loft Hotel
e Maria Cristina Hotel
e Cozy Inn

Cebu City, Cebu
e Mad Monkey Hostel Cebu
e Costabella Tropical Beach Hotel
e Naps x Adventure

PASALUBONG RECOMMENDATIONS

Taal, Batangas
e Balisong
e Kapeng Barako
e Tapang Taal & Taal Longganisa

Kalibo, Aklan
e Pina Fabric


http://mangroove.ph

Pandan, Antique
e Bariw
e Kakanin

Roxas City, Capiz
e Dried Fish
e Buko Pie
e Capiz Shells a.k.a Pios

Iloilo City, lloilo
e Cream Horn
e Biscocho
e Butterscotch

Guimaras
e Mango
e Mango Products

Bacolod City, Negros Occidental
e Napoleones
e Piaya
e Half moon

Cagayan De Oro City, Misamis Oriental
e Pastel
e Jamon De Cagayan
e Remember me

Iligan City, Lanao Del Norte
e Chedding's Peanut
e Sukang Pinakurat
e Al Pater Kuwait Palapa

Cebu City, Cebu
e Lechon
o Guitar
e Dried Mangoes


http://mangroove.ph

